Specifikacija proizvoda

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dedija verzija:

Zenska verzija:
Gramatura majice:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

Sifra proizvoda:

50.050.23-S

MASTER MEN
MASTER MEN, pamuc¢na majica, 150 g/m2,

rojal plava

MASTER KID 50.054
MASTER LADY 50.051
150 g/m2

0.13 kg

0.1414 kg

264

0.36 mx0.34 mx0.525 m
0 kg

8605040009901
610910000000

171



